Individual Results: FireFit Canadian & World Championships - Saturday FINALS - Sep 10, 2022
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King Jordan
Makkinga Aaron
Weaver Andrew
Coffey Kevin
Seymour  Steven
Jones Tyrell
Gerlinger  Jeff
Labash Jason
Royer Maxime
Rupert Ryan

Thompson Joe

Marc-

Labbé André

MacDonald Clayton

Brazil Ronald

Sadlemyer Trevor

May Patrick
Osmond  Cyril
Molzahn  Jonathan
Parrill Jordan

Category: OVER 45
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Readman Jeff

Penner Myron
Wiggins Jason
Studerus  Eric
Link Chris
Zseder Mike
Cook Adrian

Category: OVER 50
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Gardner  Kerry
Hirschfeld Magnus
King Greg
Green Robert
Benning Kirby
Dyck Randall

Thompson Phil

Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Shell Scotford ERT

Calgary Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.

Medicine Hat Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Drumheller Fire Department
Medicine Hat Fire Department
Rocky View County Fire
Edson & District Fire Dept.
Town of Greater Napanee
Service de la sécurité publique

Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne

6 de la MRC de la Jacques
Cartier

Swan Hills Fire Department
Iron Ore Company of Canada
Emergency Response Team
Regina Fire Department

Hanna Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada
Emergency Response Team

Drumbheller Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada
Emergency Response Team

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Saskatoon Fire Department
Everett Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Iron Ore Company of Canada
Emergency Response Team

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Regina Fire Department

Feuerwehr Seesen
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Kent Fire and Rescue Service

Regina Fire Department

Regina Fire Department

Drumheller Fire Department

Penalty |
Team Name Status
Team: Edmonton Fire & Rescue - BOX
Dirty Mike and The Boys (Men)
BOX/
HAMMER
Calgary Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D. - Team Speed
Unlimited
Medicine Hat FireFit Team
Calgary Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department - Over 40
Medicine Hat FireFit Team
Edson & District Fire Dept.
Iron Ore Company of Canada - The
Leftovers
Box /
Stair
Iron Ore Company of Canada - 10C
First Pick
Drumbheller Fire Department - Over 40
Iron Ore Company of Canada - The DNF

Leftovers

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Iron Ore Company of Canada - |I0OC
First Pick

Medicine Hat FireFit Team

Regina Fire Department- The
Experienced

Regina Fire Department- The
Experienced

Regina Fire Department- The
Experienced

Drumbheller Fire Department - Over 40

Results

01:18:55

01:23:35
01:26:43
01:28:18

01:31:63
01:34:08
01:36:56
01:39:99
01:44:94
01:48:81
01:57:66

02:06:76

02:08:58
02:14:09

02:27:00
02:28:01
02:32:83
02:36:68
00:00:00

01:42:60
01:42:97
01:50:86
01:56:16
02:18:77

02:18:80
02:21:69

01:35:93

01:41:13
01:42:59
01:55:20

01:57:58

02:21:76
02:50:86

Bye or
WildCard



Category: OVER 55

1 Mueller Gerd

2 Sikorra Ralf

3 Kirsch Dietmar
4 Gehrke Heiko

5 Bolin Duane
6 Smith Merv

7 Boyd Jeff

8 Brown lvan

9 Cowan James

Category: OVER 60
1 Baker Steve
2 Kencis Andrew
3 Hodgson  Keith

Category: OVER 65

1 Mcaleer Steve

Spangdahlem Air Base
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Neuss

BUNDESWEHR-FEUERWEHR

Berufsfeuerwehr
Neubrandenburg

Drumheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Ottawa Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

London Fire & Rescue
Yellowhead Fire Department
Drumheller Fire Department

CFB Gagetown

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Hickey Monica

2 Capper Sue

3 Coulter Shawna
4 Primus Daniela

Pickering Nuclear
Halton Hills Fire Department

Whitby Professional Firefighters

Association Local 2036
Hannover Fire Department

Drumheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Drumheller Fire Department

CFB Gagetown

Stair

01:45:35
01:50:63
01:53:02

02:10:34

02:11:67
02:24:12
02:40:71
02:42:34

02:43:03

01:55:16
02:52:32
03:33:68

02:09:24

02:56:80
03:08:91

03:17:82
04:23:52
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