Individual Results: FireFit Canadian & World Championships - Saturday FINALS - Sep 10, 2022

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard		
Category: OVER 40									
1	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Team: Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys (Men)	вох	01:18:55			
2	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT		BOX / HAMMER	01:23:35			
3	Weaver	Andrew	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department		01:26:43			
4	Coffey	Kevin	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Speed Unlimited		01:28:18			
5	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat FireFit Team		01:31:63			
6	Jones	Tyrell	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department		01:34:08			
7	Gerlinger	Jeff	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Over 40		01:36:56			
8	Labash	Jason	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat FireFit Team		01:39:99			
9	Royer	Maxime	Rocky View County Fire			01:44:94			
10	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.		01:48:81			
11	Thompson	Joe	Town of Greater Napanee			01:57:66			
12	Labbé	Marc- André	Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier			02:06:76			
13	MacDonald	Clayton	Swan Hills Fire Department			02:08:58			
14	Brazil	Ronald	Iron Ore Company of Canada Emergency Response Team	Iron Ore Company of Canada - The Leftovers		02:14:09			
15	Sadlemyer	Trevor	Regina Fire Department		Box / Stair	02:27:00			
16	May	Patrick	Hanna Fire Department			02:28:01			
17	Osmond	Cyril	Iron Ore Company of Canada Emergency Response Team	Iron Ore Company of Canada - IOC First Pick		02:32:83			
18	Molzahn	Jonathan	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Over 40		02:36:68			
19	Parrill	Jordan	Iron Ore Company of Canada Emergency Response Team	Iron Ore Company of Canada - The Leftovers	DNF	00:00:00			
Cate	gory: OVE	R 45							
1	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue		01:42:60			
2	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office		01:42:97			
3	Wiggins	Jason	Saskatoon Fire Department			01:50:86			
4	Studerus	Eric	Everett Fire Department			01:56:16			
5	Link	Chris	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.		02:18:77			
6	Zseder	Mike	Iron Ore Company of Canada Emergency Response Team	Iron Ore Company of Canada - IOC First Pick		02:18:80			
7	Cook	Adrian	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat FireFit Team		02:21:69			
Category: OVER 50									
1	Gardner	Kerry	Regina Fire Department	Regina Fire Department- The Experienced		01:35:93			
2	Hirschfeld	Magnus	Feuerwehr Seesen			01:41:13			
3	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			01:42:59			
4	Green	Robert	Kent Fire and Rescue Service			01:55:20			
5	Benning	Kirby	Regina Fire Department	Regina Fire Department- The Experienced		01:57:58			
6	Dyck	Randall	Regina Fire Department	Regina Fire Department- The Experienced		02:21:76			
7	Thompson	Phil	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - Over 40		02:50:86			

Category: OVER 55												
1	Mueller	Gerd	Spangdahlem Air Base			01:45:35						
2	Sikorra	Ralf	Freiwillige Feuerwehr Neuss			01:50:63						
3	Kirsch	Dietmar	BUNDESWEHR-FEUERWEHR			01:53:02						
4	Gehrke	Heiko	Berufsfeuerwehr Neubrandenburg			02:10:34						
5	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		02:11:67						
6	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		02:24:12						
7	Boyd	Jeff	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office		02:40:71						
8	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department			02:42:34						
9	Cowan	James	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		Stair	02:43:03						
Category: OVER 60												
1	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue			01:55:16						
2	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:52:32						
3	Hodgson	Keith	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		03:33:68						
Category: OVER 65												
1	Mcaleer	Steve	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown		02:09:24						
Category: WOMEN OVER 40												
1	Hickey	Monica	Pickering Nuclear			02:56:80						
2	Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department			03:08:91						
3	Coulter	Shawna	Whitby Professional Firefighters Association Local 2036			03:17:82						
4	Primus	Daniela	Hannover Fire Department			04:23:52						